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MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.A. Philosophy (Previous/Final) Examination- 2024

Note : Students are advised to check the scheme and date of common Paper(s) / Due Paper(s) carefully before appearing at the Examination.

Day & date Time Subject Paper

Thursday, April 25, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  |Philosophy (Final) Paper - V
Approaches to Contemporary Philosophy (Indian &
Western)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  |Philosophy (Previous) Paper - |
Indian Philosophy (Epistemology and Meta Physics)

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |Philosophy (Final) Paper - VI
(a) Political Philosophy

Thursday, May 2, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  |Philosophy (Previous) Paper - Il

Western Philosophy (Epistemology and Meta
Physics)

Saturday, May 4, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(i) Philosophy of Religion

Paper - VILVIILIX

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous)
Logic (Indian and Western)

Paper - llI

Saturday, May 11, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(i) Jainism

Paper - VILVIILIX

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous)
Ethics (Indian and Western)

Paper - IV

Thursday, May 16, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(iii) Advance Ethics

Paper - VILVIILIX

Saturday, May 18, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(iv) Vedanta Darshan

Paper - VILVIILIX

Monday, May 20, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(v) Philosophy of Gandhi

Paper - VILVIILIX

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(vi) Philosophy of Bhagwatgita

Paper - VILVIILIX

Friday, May 24, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(vii) Philosophy of Yoga

Paper - VILVIILIX

Monday, May 27, 2024

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Philosophy (Final)
(vii) Philosophical Essays

Paper - VILVIILIX

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within

a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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